7-82
M-235
Heavy-Duty High-Resolution Closed-Loop DC-Mike & Stepper Actuators
The M-235 is an ultra-high-res-
olution linear actuator provid-
ing linear motion of up to 50
mm with sub-micron resolu-
tion in a compact package. It

� Photonics packaging
� Fiber alignment
Ordering Information
M-235.2DG
Heavy-Duty, High-Resolution DC-
Mike Actuator, 20 mm, Ballscrew,
Limit Switches
M-235.2VG
Vacuum Version of M-235.2DG
M-235.2DD
Heavy-Duty, High-Resolution DC-
Mike Actuator, Direct Drive, 20 mm,
Ballscrew, Limit Switches
M-235.2VD
Vacuum Version of M-235.2DD
M-235.22S
Heavy-Duty, High-Resolution
Stepper-Mike Actuator, 20 mm,
Ballscrew, Limit Switches
M-235.5DG
Heavy-Duty, High-Resolution DC-
Mike Actuator, 50 mm, Ballscrew,
Limit Switches
M-235.5VG
Vacuum Version of M-235.5DG
M-235.5DD
Heavy-Duty, High-Resolution
DC-Mike Actuator, Direct Drive,
50 mm, Ballscrew, Limit Switches
M-235.5VD
Vacuum Version of M-235.5DD
M-235.52S
Heavy-Duty, High-Resolution
Stepper-Mike Actuator, 50 mm,
Ballscrew, Limit Switches
Higher speed M-235 versions on
request
Ask about custom designs!
M-235.52S high-resolution
Stepper-Mike, 50 mm travel range, ballscrew.
©
 P
I 1